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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 11:16 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:03.60 537
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:03.60 33.43

2. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.89 506
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:04.89 33.10

3. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 1:05.11 500
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:05.11 33.85

4. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1:05.52 491
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:05.52 33.52

5. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.86 484
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:05.86 33.42

6. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.80 463
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.80 34.95

7. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.32 453
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:07.32 34.76

8. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.37 452
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:07.37 34.72

9. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 1:07.39 451
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:07.39 34.44

10. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.56 448
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:07.56 34.62

11. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:08.85 423
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.85 35.92

12. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 1:08.92 422
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.92 36.21

13. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:09.41 413
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.41 36.40

14. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.80 389
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:10.80 36.37

15. PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:11.39 380
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:11.39 36.14

16. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.40 379
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:11.40 36.83

17. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.34 365
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.34 38.02

18. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.87 357
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:12.87 37.32

19. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.11 353
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:13.11 38.05

20. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.44 349
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:13.44 37.49



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.60 346
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.60 39.18

22. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.18 338
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.18 38.72

23. LAANISTO Carol 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.80 330
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.80 39.83

24. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.67 283
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:18.67 41.65

25. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.80 282
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:18.80 42.26

26. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.47 275
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:19.47 42.16

27. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.30 267
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:20.30 42.91

28. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.33 266
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:20.33 43.03

29. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:20.46 265
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:20.46 42.17

30. JAERV Annaliisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:22.27 248
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.27 43.53

31. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:23.18 240
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:23.18 43.66

32. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.93 233
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:23.93 44.21

33. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.05 224
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:25.05 45.16

34. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:25.76 219
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:25.76 46.27

35. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.11 202
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:28.11 45.36

36. BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.68 198
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:28.68 48.05

37. VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.61 192
50m: 42.31 42.31 100m: 1:29.61 47.30

38. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.93 190
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:29.93 48.21

39. SAA Andra 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:29.94 190
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:29.94 48.39

40. MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.85 178
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:31.85 49.27

41. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 1:31.92 178
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:31.92 48.96

42. RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:37.81 147
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:37.81 52.58



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 3

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.10 606
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.10 31.71

2. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:02.11 577
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.11 31.81

3. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.99 553
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.99 33.05

4. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:03.76 533
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.76 33.47

5. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.84 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.84 33.89

6. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.86 506
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:04.86 32.99

7. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.27 497
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:05.27 33.49

8. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.81 485
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:05.81 33.46

9. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 480
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:06.02 33.65

10. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:06.74 465
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:06.74 34.12

11. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.26 416
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:09.26 35.55

12. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.47 412
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:09.47 36.34

13. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:10.89 388
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.89 37.28

14. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:11.10 384
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:11.10 36.70

15. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.51 378
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.51 37.16

16. MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1:12.06 369
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.06 37.50

17. LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.15 368
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:12.15 37.35

18. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.98 315
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.98 40.00

19. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:19.39 276
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:19.39 44.42
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. MAETLIK Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.83 645
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 59.83 30.96

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.95 610
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:00.95 31.72

3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.04 607
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.04 31.46

4. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.10 606
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.10 31.71

5. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:02.11 577
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.11 31.81

6. AVANESOVA Anna 02 Ventspils SS Spars 1:02.43 568
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:02.43 33.26

7. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:02.54 565
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:02.54 32.70

8. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.62 563
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:02.62 32.42

9. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.74 559
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:02.74 32.46

10. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.99 553
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.99 33.05

11. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.35 543
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.35 32.93

12. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:03.60 537
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:03.60 33.43

13. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:03.76 533
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.76 33.47

14. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:04.09 525
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:04.09 33.70

15. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.84 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.84 33.89

16. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.86 506
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:04.86 32.99

17. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.89 506
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:04.89 33.10

18. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 1:05.11 500
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:05.11 33.85

19. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.27 497
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:05.27 33.49

20. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1:05.52 491
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:05.52 33.52

21. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.81 485
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:05.81 33.46



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 5

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.86 484
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:05.86 33.42

23. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 480
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:06.02 33.65

24. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:06.12 478
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:06.12 34.60

25. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:06.24 475
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.24 34.30

26. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:06.58 468
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:06.58 35.36

27. SARTA Mare 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:06.61 467
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:06.61 34.71

28. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:06.73 465
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.73 34.78

29. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:06.74 465
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:06.74 34.12

30. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.80 463
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.80 34.95

31. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.32 453
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:07.32 34.76

32. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.37 452
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:07.37 34.72

33. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 1:07.39 451
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:07.39 34.44

34. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.56 448
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:07.56 34.62

35. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:08.85 423
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.85 35.92

36. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 1:08.92 422
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.92 36.21

37. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.26 416
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:09.26 35.55

38. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:09.41 413
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.41 36.40

39. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.47 412
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:09.47 36.34

40. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry 1:09.92 404
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:09.92 36.20

41. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.80 389
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:10.80 36.37

42. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:10.89 388
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.89 37.28

43. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:11.10 384
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:11.10 36.70
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:11.39 380
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:11.39 36.14

45. KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.40 379
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:11.40 36.83

46. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.51 378
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.51 37.16

47. ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:12.01 370
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:12.01 37.43

48. MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1:12.06 369
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.06 37.50

49. LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.15 368
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:12.15 37.35

50. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.34 365
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.34 38.02

51. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.87 357
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:12.87 37.32

52. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.11 353
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:13.11 38.05

53. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.44 349
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:13.44 37.49

54. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.60 346
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.60 39.18

55. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.18 338
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.18 38.72

56. LAANISTO Carol 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.80 330
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.80 39.83

57. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.98 315
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.98 40.00

58. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.67 283
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:18.67 41.65

59. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.80 282
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:18.80 42.26

60. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:19.39 276
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:19.39 44.42

61. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.47 275
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:19.47 42.16

62. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.30 267
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:20.30 42.91

63. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.33 266
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:20.33 43.03

64. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:20.46 265
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:20.46 42.17

65. JAERV Annaliisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:22.27 248
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:22.27 43.53
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

66. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:23.18 240
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:23.18 43.66

67. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.93 233
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:23.93 44.21

68. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.05 224
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:25.05 45.16

69. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1:25.76 219
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:25.76 46.27

70. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.11 202
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:28.11 45.36

71. BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.68 198
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:28.68 48.05

72. VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.61 192
50m: 42.31 42.31 100m: 1:29.61 47.30

73. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.93 190
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:29.93 48.21

74. SAA Andra 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:29.94 190
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:29.94 48.39

75. MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.85 178
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:31.85 49.27

76. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 1:31.92 178
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:31.92 48.96

77. RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:37.81 147
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:37.81 52.58


